
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Indiana University 1996 1 M 454 18

2 St. John's University 1996 1 M 260 3

3 Arizona State University 1996 1 M 255 4

4 Saginaw Valley State University 1996 1 M 241 0

5 Vincennes University 1996 1 M 174 0

6 Penn State University 1996 1 M 112 0

7 Wichita State University 1996 1 M 105 0

8 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1996 1 M 91 0

9 Morehead State University 1996 1 M 88 0

10 West Texas A&M University 1996 1 M 85 0

11 San Diego State University 1996 1 M 57 0

12 Florida State University 1996 1 M 35 0

13 Indiana State University 1996 1 M 26 0

14 Robert Morris College (PA) 1996 1 M 19 0

15 Florida /University of 1996 1 M 8 0

16 California State Univ. - Sacramento 1996 1 M 6 0

17 Kent State University 1996 1 M 3 0

18 Weber State University 1996 1 M 1 0

18 Wright State University 1996 1 M 1 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Indiana University 1996 2 M 372 14

2 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1996 2 M 300 7

3 St. John's University 1996 2 M 262 0

4 Saginaw Valley State University 1996 2 M 243 1

5 Arizona State University 1996 2 M 146 0

6 Vincennes University 1996 2 M 136 0

7 Wichita State University 1996 2 M 114 0

8 Penn State University 1996 2 M 87 0

9 West Texas A&M University 1996 2 M 30 0

10 Morehead State University 1996 2 M 25 0

11 San Diego State University 1996 2 M 21 0

12 Indiana State University 1996 2 M 9 0

13 Penn State Univ. - Berks 1996 2 M 8 0

14 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1996 2 M 6 0

14 Florida /University of 1996 2 M 6 0

16 Washington State University 1996 2 M 4 0

17 Ohio State University 1996 2 M 3 0

18 Florida State University 1996 2 M 2 0

18 Robert Morris College (PA) 1996 2 M 2 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

20 Central Missouri State Univ. 1996 2 M 1 0

20 Erie Community College 1996 2 M 1 0

20 Illinois State University 1996 2 M 1 0

20 Kent State University 1996 2 M 1 0

20 Sacred Heart University 1996 2 M 1 0

1 Indiana University 1996 3 M 455 22



2 St. John's University 1996 3 M 275 0

3 Saginaw Valley State University 1996 3 M 227 0

4 Arizona State University 1996 3 M 224 0

5 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1996 3 M 198 1

6 Vincennes University 1996 3 M 92 0

7 Penn State University 1996 3 M 89 0

8 Wichita State University 1996 3 M 61 0

9 Indiana State University 1996 3 M 54 0

10 West Texas A&M University 1996 3 M 53 0

11 Florida /University of 1996 3 M 27 0

12 Florida State University 1996 3 M 14 0

12 San Diego State University 1996 3 M 14 0

14 Morehead State University 1996 3 M 10 0

15 Washington State University 1996 3 M 9 0

15 Weber State University 1996 3 M 9 0

17 Central Missouri State Univ. 1996 3 M 7 0

18 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1996 3 M 5 0

18 New Mexico /University of 1996 3 M 5 0

20 Erie Community College 1996 3 M 3 0

20 Illinois State University 1996 3 M 3 0


